
Route:OL01A WJC/OLL/TAB

Anchor Name:TABERNACLE

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY, POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY, TABERNACLE, ST MARTIN & OAKWOOD STUDENTS 

WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR LOURDES

WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:14 am 1287 ROUTE 376/X CROSSINGOL01A

7:15 am 1169 RT 376 xcrs ELEMENTARY [W]OL01A

7:18 am 4/3 TARYL CT [W]OL01A

7:24 am DEGARMO HILL RD @ SCHUELE DR [SE]OL01A

7:24 am 52/54 DEGARMO HILLS RD [E]OL01A

7:27 am DORETT DR @ JOEL PL [NW]OL01A

7:28 am 43 MARTIN DR [SE]OL01A

7:29 am MARTIN DR @ MAURICE DR [NE]OL01A

7:32 am 58 TOP O HILL RD/13 TOP O'HILL RD [E]OL01A

7:36 am DIDDELL RD@SPRING HILL CT (1st drivewaySpring [SE]OL01A

7:39 am 30 SMITH CROSSING RD [E]OL01A

7:46 am 12 MERRY HILL RD [SE]OL01A

7:48 am 12 PARTNERS TRACE [S]OL01A

7:50 am RED OAKS MILL RD @ PROVIDENCE WAY [N]OL01A

7:51 am 27 ROMCA RD [W]OL01A

7:56 am LOURDESOL01A

8:12 am TABERNACLE (TAB)OL01A

8:15 am TABERNACLE (TAB)OL01A



Route:OL02A WJC/OLL/STM/PDS

Anchor Name:POUGHKEEPSIE DAY

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY, POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY, TABERNACLE, ST MARTIN & OAKWOOD STUDENTS 

WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR LOURDES

WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:13 am MAIN ST@POINT STOL02A

7:14 am CONKLIN ST @ MAIN ST [W]OL02A

7:16 am CHANNINGVILLE RD @ JORDAN ST [S]OL02A

7:17 am 86 CHANNINGVILLE RD [SE]OL02A

7:19 am 2750 W MAIN ST [SW]OL02A

7:22 am MERRYWOOD RD @ OLD ENGLISH WAY [SE]OL02A

7:23 am 26 OLD ENGLISH WAY/TANGLEWOOD DR [SW]OL02A

7:27 am 340 SHEAFE RD/337 SHEAFE ROAD [SE]OL02A

7:30 am ANSARA RD @ STRAWBERRY HILL RD (TOP) [NE]OL02A

7:32 am CAMELOT RD @ BRIDGEWATER WAY [NE]OL02A

7:37 am 621 SHEAFE RD / CAMELOT VILLAGE [NW]OL02A

7:41 am ALEXANDER BLVD @ RIDGEWOOD TER [E]OL02A

7:45 am VAETH RD @ CLAUDIA LN [S]OL02A

7:49 am PLEASANT RIDGE DR @ BRENTWOOD DR (Southwest) [S]OL02A

7:54 am CARMEN DR @ ALDA DR [SE]OL02A

7:59 am LOURDESOL02A

8:05 am BOARDMAN RD @ POUGHKEEPSIE DAY [W]OL02A

8:08 am ST MARTINSOL02A

8:15 am POUGHKEEPSIE DAY (PDS)OL02A



Route:OL03A WJC/OLL

Anchor Name:LOURDES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY, POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY, TABERNACLE, ST MARTIN & OAKWOOD STUDENTS 

WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR LOURDES

WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:15 am 84 NEW HACKENSACK RDOL03A

7:17 am CINDY LN @ BARBARA DR [E]OL03A

7:18 am BARBARA DR @ HELEN DR [E]OL03A

7:21 am 43/47 NEW HACKENSACK RD [W]OL03A

7:24 am 14/13 SPLIT TREE DR/CARE BEARS [W]OL03A

7:26 am WIDMER RD @ QUARRY DR @ BETH PLACE [S]OL03A

7:29 am ALL ANGELS HILL RD @ ASTER HILL DR [SE]OL03A

7:30 am ALL ANGELS HILL RD@ LANE GATE RD [NE]OL03A

7:31 am 7 STONEWALL DR [N]OL03A

7:34 am 28 HACKENSACK HGTS RD [S]OL03A

7:40 am JACKSON RD @ STERLING PL [E]OL03A

7:41 am JACKSON RD @ LORRAINE BLVD [E]OL03A

7:45 am 87 VASSAR RD [E]OL03A

7:50 am LOURDESOL03A



Route:OL04A WJC/OLL

Anchor Name:LOURDES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY, POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY, TABERNACLE, ST MARTIN & OAKWOOD STUDENTS 

WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR LOURDES

WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:18 am 20/21 WAYNE DROL04A

7:20 am KERR RD @ BROOKLAND FARMS RD [W]OL04A

7:23 am VASSAR RD @ TOMS WAY [NW]OL04A

7:24 am WENDOVER DR @ LINCOLN DR [W]OL04A

7:25 am MADISON DR @ CLEVELAND DR [W]OL04A

7:27 am VASSAR RD @ SANDI DR [S]OL04A

7:29 am STERLING PL @ ARGENT DR [N]OL04A

7:32 am ROLAND TE @ LOGANS CT [SE]OL04A

7:34 am VASSAR RD @ HAMPTON RD [SE]OL04A

7:35 am MISTY RIDGE CIR @ PEARLBUSH LN (NORTH) [E]OL04A

7:36 am SUGAR MAPLE RD @ HAWTHORNE LN [E]OL04A

7:37 am SUGAR MAPLE RD @ AUTUMN DR [SE]OL04A

7:38 am AUTUMN DR @ ROCKCREST PL [N]OL04A

7:41 am JAY RD @ SUTTON PARK RD [E]OL04A

7:43 am PLEASANT LN @ KINRY RD [E]OL04A

7:50 am LOURDESOL04A



Route:OL05A WJC/EV

Anchor Name:EVAN ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY, POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY, TABERNACLE, ST MARTIN & OAKWOOD STUDENTS 

WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR LOURDES

WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

6:53 am KRETCH CIROL05A

6:59 am 33 WOODLAND CT [SE]OL05A

7:06 am 777 WHEELER HILL RD [NE]OL05A

7:09 am AMHERST LN @ CAMREON LN [SW]OL05A

7:13 am 2412 ROUTE 9D [SE]OL05A

7:13 am ROUTE 9D@DOE TR [S]OL05A

7:14 am 4 MIDDLEBUSH RD [S]OL05A

7:17 am S MESIER AVE@ELM ST [SE]OL05A

7:18 am E MAIN@SPRING ST@SATTERLEE PL [E]OL05A

7:19 am HIGH ST @ N MESIER AVE [SW]OL05A

7:20 am E MAIN ST @ N MESIER AVE/S MESIER AV [NW]OL05A

7:21 am N MESIER AVE @ LISS RD [SE]OL05A

7:28 am EVAN ESOL05A



Route:OL06A WJC/EV/OLL/STM/PDS

Anchor Name:POUGHKEEPSIE DAY

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY, POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY, TABERNACLE, ST MARTIN & OAKWOOD STUDENTS 

WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR LOURDES

WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

6:54 am ALL ANGELS HILL RD@REGENCY DR SOOL06A

6:56 am CARROLL DR@ROWELL LN [NW]OL06A

6:57 am CARROLL DR @ DOYLE DR [NE]OL06A

6:57 am CARROLL DR@BALFOUR DR [N]OL06A

7:01 am ALPERT DR @ SYLVIA DR [N]OL06A

7:02 am 34 ALPERT DR [NW]OL06A

7:04 am TOR RD @ SYLVIA DR [S]OL06A

7:05 am TOR RD @ RICH DR [SE]OL06A

7:06 am ROCK RD @ NAMOTH RD [E]OL06A

7:08 am HILLCREST CT (END)OL06A

7:12 am SHALE DR @ PLUM CT [N]OL06A

7:14 am EDGEHILL DR - WEST @ LITTLE RD [NW]OL06A

7:15 am BEATTY RD @ EDGEHILL DR - WEST [N]OL06A

7:16 am 48/47 EDGEHILL DR [NW]OL06A

7:20 am 210/208 ALL ANGELS HILL RD [NE]OL06A

7:21 am KENT RD @ ROBIN LN@APPLESAUCE LN [NE]OL06A

7:25 am KENT RD @ CENTRAL AVE [NE]OL06A

7:26 am 10 CENTRAL AVE [NW]OL06A

7:27 am ERVIN DR@CENTRAL AVE [NE]OL06A

7:30 am ROBERT LA@PATTIE PL(East End) [E]OL06A

7:31 am 18 ROBERT LN [E]OL06A

7:32 am 53 ROBERT LN [NW]OL06A

7:34 am 39 MYERS CORNERS RD [N]OL06A

7:36 am EVAN ESOL06A

7:57 am LOURDESOL06A

8:09 am ST MARTINSOL06A

8:15 am POUGHKEEPSIE DAY (PDS)OL06A



Route:OL07A WJC/EV/OAKWOOD/TAB/PDSA

Anchor Name:POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY, POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY, TABERNACLE, ST MARTIN & OAKWOOD STUDENTS 

WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR LOURDES

WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

6:51 am 204 SMITHTOWN RDOL07A

6:54 am HOOSE BLVD@HIGHLAND CT [N]OL07A

6:55 am HIGHLAND CT @ WINDSOR RD [NE]OL07A

7:00 am PLYMOUTH RD @ PENN ST [S]OL07A

7:03 am FLINTROCK RD @ RIVERVIEW DR [W]OL07A

7:04 am 110/109 RIVERVIEW DR [SW]OL07A

7:05 am RIVERVIEW DR@CUMBERLAND RD [S]OL07A

7:09 am PARK HILL DR @ SHADY BROOK LN [S]OL07A

7:14 am PINE RIDGE DR@COUGHLAN MAUER@THOMPSON TER [SE]OL07A

7:14 am PINE RIDGE DR @ THOMPSON TER [E]OL07A

7:16 am DOROTHY LN@U J TER [NW]OL07A

7:21 am SHAMROCK HILLS DR @ KINSALE CT [SE]OL07A

7:22 am 81 SHAMROCK HILL DR [SE]OL07A

7:27 am 20 MICHAEL DR [NW]OL07A

7:30 am ARDMORE DR @ FARMS END RD [NE]OL07A

7:33 am MINA DR & DAVID LOOP ( NORTH) [E]OL07A

7:34 am BELL AIR LN @ ALLADIN CT [E]OL07A

7:36 am MYERS CORNERS RD@BEACON LN [NE]OL07A

7:38 am EVAN ESOL07A

8:19 am OAKWOOD FRIENDSOL07A

8:25 am TABERNACLE (TAB)OL07A

8:30 am POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAYOL07A



Route:OL08A VWC/FP/OLL/TAB

Anchor Name:TABERNACLE

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY, POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY, TABERNACLE, ST MARTIN & OAKWOOD STUDENTS 

WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR LOURDES

WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:01 am ALL ANGELS HILL RD@WHITE'S CORNERS LNOL08A

7:06 am NEWHARD PL @ DEREK DR [SW]OL08A

7:08 am HELIN RD@HELIN RD [SW]OL08A

7:11 am 21 MARCELLA BLVDOL08A

7:17 am MARION AVE @ NINHAM AVE (East) [S]OL08A

7:18 am NINHAM AVE EAST@SIDNEY LN [NW]OL08A

7:21 am QUEEN ANNE LN@HEATON LN [SE]OL08A

7:25 am CAMBRIDGE CT @ LEXINGTON DR [NE]OL08A

7:30 am VIOLA CT @ GERHARD CT [NE]OL08A

7:33 am ROBINSON LN @ SUMMERLIN CT [N]OL08A

7:34 am FISHKILL PLAINS ESOL08A

8:00 am BOARDMAN RD @ POUGHKEEPSIE DAY [SE]OL08A

8:01 am LOURDESOL08A

8:15 am TABERNACLE (TAB)OL08A



Route:OL09A VWC/FP/STM/PDS/OW

Anchor Name:OAKWOOD FRIENDS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY, POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY, TABERNACLE, ST MARTIN & OAKWOOD STUDENTS 

WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR LOURDES

WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:06 am INNSBRUCK BLVD@HAMLET WAYOL09A

7:12 am CREAMERY RD @ CANTERBERRY CT [NE]OL09A

7:14 am 159 SHAGBARK LN [SW]OL09A

7:23 am N MISSION RD @ OVERLAND RD [N]OL09A

7:26 am TREE LINE DR @ ROLLING GREEN LN [SE]OL09A

7:31 am FISHKILL PLAINS ESOL09A

8:09 am ST MARTINSOL09A

8:19 am POUGHKEEPSIE DAY (PDS)OL09A

8:22 am LOURDESOL09A

8:30 am OAKWOOD FRIENDSOL09A



Route:OL10A VWC/FP

Anchor Name:FISHKILL PLAINS ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY, POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY, TABERNACLE, ST MARTIN & OAKWOOD STUDENTS 

WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR LOURDES

WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

6:44 am 3350 RT 52OL10A

6:49 am 279 OVERHILL RD [SW]OL10A

6:52 am 605 EDER RD [E]OL10A

7:00 am RT 52 @ PRIMROSE LN /No Cross w/o Parental OK [E]OL10A

7:03 am 273 RTE 216 [E]OL10A

7:04 am 40 GOLD RD [NW]OL10A

7:07 am 47 MOONLIGHT DR [E]OL10A

7:09 am 127 MOONLIGHT DR [E]OL10A

7:10 am 92 SUNNY LN [W]OL10A

7:11 am 66 SUNNY LN [W]OL10A

7:14 am PHILLIPS RD@FOUR CORNERS BLVD [E]OL10A

7:14 am FOUR CORNERS BLVD @ BUTTONWOOD WAY [S]OL10A

7:15 am BAYBERRY ST @ BIRCHWOOD WAY [E]OL10A

7:16 am BAYBERRY ST @ QUINCE ST [SE]OL10A

7:23 am 5/4 DORAN DR [SE]OL10A

7:28 am CATIE'S WAY E @ GLENN'S WAY E [N]OL10A

7:29 am 98 CATIES WAY [SW]OL10A

7:30 am CATIE'S WAY W @ GLENN'S WAY W [S]OL10A

7:32 am 2/4 LARCHMONT DR [NE]OL10A

7:35 am FISHKILL PLAINS ESOL10A



Route:OL11A VWC/FP

Anchor Name:FISHKILL PLAINS ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY, POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY, TABERNACLE, ST MARTIN & OAKWOOD STUDENTS 

WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR LOURDES

WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

6:45 am FARVIEW RD@BAILEY PLOL11A

6:52 am 9 NANUK RD [SE]OL11A

6:56 am 134 TOWNSEND RD [SE]OL11A

7:02 am BLUE HILL RD @ RODEO DR [W]OL11A

7:03 am BLUE HILL RD @ EDWARD RD [NW]OL11A

7:07 am RT 52 @ OLD STATE RD [NW]OL11A

7:07 am 25 OLD STATE RD [W]OL11A

7:10 am RT 52@BRIAR HILL RD [NE]OL11A

7:13 am 69 DAKOTA DR [W]OL11A

7:13 am 86 DAKOTA DR [NW]OL11A

7:23 am HARMONY LN @ MILLER DR [N]OL11A

7:25 am WRIGHT BLVD @ VERPLANCK AVE [W]OL11A

7:29 am FISHKILL PLAINS ESOL11A



Route:OL12A VWC/FP

Anchor Name:FISHKILL PLAINS ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY, POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY, TABERNACLE, ST MARTIN & OAKWOOD STUDENTS 

WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR LOURDES

WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

6:49 am BANNISTER DR @SAGAMOR DROL12A

6:51 am 76 SAGAMOR DR [SE]OL12A

6:51 am SAGAMOR DR @ SUNFLOWER CT [S]OL12A

6:52 am WIMMER RD @ BRODIE RD [SE]OL12A

6:54 am 33 TURKEY RUN [S]OL12A

6:57 am 183/182 OLD SYLVAN LAKE RD [NW]OL12A

7:02 am ST ANDREWS LN @ RIVIERA DR [E]OL12A

7:03 am ST ANDREWS LN @ COUNTRY CLUB RD [SE]OL12A

7:05 am 155 COUNTRY CLUB RD [SE]OL12A

7:05 am COUNTRY CLUB RD @ RIDGEMONT DR SOUTH [SE]OL12A

7:07 am RIDGEMONT DR @ BALLY MEADE RD [E]OL12A

7:07 am 22 RIDGEMONT DR [NE]OL12A

7:08 am 107 SANDY PINES BLVD [W]OL12A

7:10 am COUNTRY CLUB RD @ SPY GLASS HILL RD [NE]OL12A

7:11 am 51 SPY GLASS HILL RD [NE]OL12A

7:18 am 43 WILLOW DR [NW]OL12A

7:19 am 14 WILLOW DR [E]OL12A

7:20 am 336 AUGUSTA DR [E]OL12A

7:25 am 4 ANGELA CT [SW]OL12A

7:26 am 15/16 FOSTER RD [E]OL12A

7:28 am RT 82@OLD FARM RD [N]OL12A

7:35 am FISHKILL PLAINS ESOL12A



Route:OL13A VWC/FP

Anchor Name:FISHKILL PLAINS ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY, POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY, TABERNACLE, ST MARTIN & OAKWOOD STUDENTS 

WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR LOURDES

WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

6:44 am WOODCREST DR@TACONIC DROL13A

6:46 am 33 WOODCREST DR [NW]OL13A

6:47 am WOODCREST DR @ PONDVIEW DR [SW]OL13A

6:51 am BARRETT HILL RD @ MEGHAN CT [W]OL13A

6:55 am 29 HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD [SW]OL13A

6:56 am HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD @ BRIGAM LN [W]OL13A

6:58 am 115 HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD [S]OL13A

7:05 am BROOKSIDE RD @ SOMERSET RD [W]OL13A

7:07 am 93 SOMERSET RD [NW]OL13A

7:11 am BARON DR @ HARRISONS TRL [SE]OL13A

7:16 am 87/88 SADDLE RIDGE DR [E]OL13A

7:20 am N VIEW LN @ CREEKSIDE RD [E]OL13A

7:21 am 150 CREEKSIDE RD [S]OL13A

7:22 am 133 CREEKSIDE RD [SE]OL13A

7:22 am 110 CREEKSIDE RD [N]OL13A

7:24 am 20 CREEKSIDE RD [W]OL13A

7:31 am RT 376 @ SHADOWOOD DR [NE]OL13A

7:35 am FISHKILL PLAINS ESOL13A



Route:OL14A VWC/FP/OLL

Anchor Name:LOURDES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY, POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY, TABERNACLE, ST MARTIN & OAKWOOD STUDENTS 

WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR LOURDES

WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

6:49 am 50 LONG HILL RDOL14A

6:50 am 9 APPALACHIAN W [SE]OL14A

6:52 am 50 LONG HILL RD [N]OL14A

6:57 am JUSTAMERE LN @ BURTS PATH [SE]OL14A

6:59 am 28 WARREN FARM RD [SE]OL14A

7:00 am WARREN FARM RD @ CLEARVIEW CIR EAST [S]OL14A

7:01 am CLEARVIEW CIR @ SUNSHINE LN [SE]OL14A

7:04 am AUTUMN CHASE DR @ WINTER GREEN PL [NE]OL14A

7:04 am 107 AUTUMN CHASE DR [NW]OL14A

7:06 am W HOOK RD @ SEAN DR [N]OL14A

7:08 am 124 LOGANS WAY [W]OL14A

7:17 am 357 CAREY RD [SE]OL14A

7:17 am 345 CAREY RD [SE]OL14A

7:18 am CAREY RD @ CARRINGTON DR [S]OL14A

7:20 am 9 FISHKILL HOOK RD [NE]OL14A

7:23 am HUSTIS DR@GLASTONBURY LN [E]OL14A

7:24 am 203 ROOSEVELT DR [NW]OL14A

7:25 am ROOSEVELT DR @ Vanderbuilt Way [N]OL14A

7:26 am 701 HUNTINGTON DR (CLUBHOUSE - DO NOT GO IN) [SE]OL14A

7:39 am FISHKILL PLAINS ESOL14A

7:58 am BOARDMAN RD @ POUGHKEEPSIE DAY [SE]OL14A

8:00 am LOURDESOL14A



Route:OL15A WJC/EV

Anchor Name:EVAN ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY, POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY, TABERNACLE, ST MARTIN & OAKWOOD STUDENTS 

WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUSES AT EVANS, FISHKILL PLAINS OR LOURDES

WHERE THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

6:55 am LOUDON DR@CLUB HOUSE DROL15A

6:57 am 27/15 VIRGINIA AV [SE]OL15A

6:58 am SHIRLEY AVE @ARCADIAN PL [NE]OL15A

6:59 am 50 SHIRLEY AV [NW]OL15A

7:03 am WHEATON AV @ THOMAS AV [E]OL15A

7:04 am MAURERBROOK DR @ RED OAK LN [E]OL15A

7:05 am 210 TERRACE RIDGE RD [E]OL15A

7:09 am HEATH RD @ PUTNAM RD [W]OL15A

7:15 am VALLEY RD @ BRIAR CT@LAUREL CT [N]OL15A

7:18 am OSBORNE HILL RD @ VAN VOORHIS DR [E]OL15A

7:27 am EVAN ESOL15A


